Safety Mirror30
Deflective safety mirror for the
Safe2+ / Safe4 safety light curtain
ISO 9001: 2000
Description
The Safety Mirror30 from CEDES is a high-quality mirror with the compact and sturdy profi-
le of the well-known Safe2+ / Safe4 program. Of particular advantage is the laser alignment
system ILAS integrated in the CEDES light curtains which facilitate alignment of the mirror,

Refelctive surface
Recommended mirror lengths
Number of
modules
Safe2+ / Safe4
Protection height
Safe2+ / Safe4
[m]
Length of mirror
[mm]
Profile dimensions
(incl. end caps)
[m]
Mirror
description
1 120 200 206 S0M-200ACD
2 240 320 326 S0M-320ACD
3 360 440 446 S0M-440ACD
4 480 560 566 S0M-560ACD
5 600 680 686 S0M-680ACD
6 720 800 806 S0M-800ACD
7 840 920 926 S0M-920ACD
8 960 1’040 1’046 S0M-1040ACD
9 1’080 1’160 1’166 S0M-1160ACD
10 1’200 1’280 1’286 S0M-1280ACD
11 1’320 1’400 1’406 S0M-1400ACD
Other lengths are available upon request.